

Guidelines For Induction Into the Marysville High School Hall Of Fame

General Guidelines:

- At least 10 years between high school graduation and induction.
- Nominations will be accepted from the Hall of Fame Committee, general public, faculty, students, and graduates.
- Must be a graduate of Marysville High School with exception of the Lifetime Recognition Category.
- Posthumous honors may be granted in any category.
- Nominations not selected will be filed for future consideration.
- Hall of Fame Committee members will not be eligible for nomination or induction while serving on the committee.
- Each candidate will be evaluated using the following criteria:
 - 1. Exemplary achievements and recognition in their chosen field
 - 2. Outstanding citizenship
 - 3. Exhibit qualities of leadership
 - 4. Made a meritorious contribution to society
 - 5. Recognized for academic or athletic achievements while at MHS.

Categories For Nomination:

- Medicine and Science
- Business and Professional
- Arts and Entertainment
- Humanities and Service
- Athletics
- Lifetime Recognition

Marysville High School Hall of Fame Nomination Form

Marysville High School Hall of Fame: The Marysville High School Hall of Fame has been established to recognize graduates of Marysville High School who have made significant achievements in their chosen fields or professional series and made noteworthy contributions to society on a local, national or international level. The recognition of graduates who have become outstanding citizens will provide current Marysville High School students with positive role models in their own lives.

Criteria: A nominee must have graduated from Marysville High School a minimum of 10 years prior to the nomination. Candidates will be evaluated on their achievements and recognition in their chosen fields. They must demonstrate outstanding qualities of citizenship, leadership, and have made significant contributions to society. Candidates must demonstrate these qualities in a manner that will inspire the student of Marysville High School in their pursuit of their careers and lifestyles.

Nomination Categories: Please circle the category in which the nominee's contributions were made.

Medicine and/or Science	Business and/or Professional	Athletics
Art and/or Entertainment	Humanities and/or Service	Lifetime Recognition
Nominee Information:		
Last Name		
Year of Graduation		
Address		
City,State,Zip		
Phone		
Email		

Please complete all questions in order for nomination to be considered

1.	Education: Post- Secondary education including schools attended, degrees earned, academic honors received, and certifications held.
2.	Career Background: Please list all of the titles and positions held by the nominees as well as the scope of his or her responsibilities that relate to the category circled on page one. Other positions and titles may also be included.
3.	Contributions: Please list the nominee's contributions that distinguish him or her among their peers and reflect those qualities described in the criteria on page one.
4.	Achievements and Honors: List individual awards and/or honors received by the nominee. Please include dates if known.

Narrative: Use this space to summarize your thoughts and feelings as to the worthiness of the nominee for induction in the Marysville High School Hall of Fame. Continue on the next page if more space is needed.

Photos: Please also submit photos for our program and to display. Note that by providing photos we would like to post some (or all) photos to our web page and/or our Facebook page. (if you do not want us to post your photos please send notice stating that you do not allow us to use your photos on social media)

Last Name:	First Name:	
Address:		
Phone:		
Email:		

Nominator Information:

Please submit nomination forms by January 15th to:

Marysville High School P.R.I.D.E (Hall of Fame)

PO Box 1150

Marysville, CA. 95901

Or

Electronically at marysvillehighschoolpride@gmail.com